Air Conditioning) System with associated Pipelines 
and Cooling Tower and Buyback of Old Units, 
Pipelines at NABARD Tower, Usmanpura, 
Ahmedabad 

b) Contract Period 
 45 days 

(from 7th day of issuance of the work order) 
c) Earnest money 

Deposit 
₹1,12,000 (Rupees One Lakh Twelve Thousand 

only) 

Payee Name NABARD 
Current Account No NABADMN02 
Name of the Bank  NABARD                               

Head Office, Mumbai 
IFSC Code: NBRD0000002 

2. Should this quotation/tender be accepted, I/We hereby agree to abide by and fulfil the

[...]

Tender Document at the rates quoted by me / us in the attached Bill of Quantities in all 

respects as per the Specifications and Scope of Works described in the Tender Document and 

the Annexures containing Terms and Conditions. 

11. I / We have paid interest-free Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) of ₹1,12,000 (Rupees 

One Lakh Twelve Thousand only) by RTGS/NEFT to NABARD’ Current Account No: 

NABADMN02, Name of the Bank: NABARD, Head Office, Mumbai, IFSC Code 

NBRD0000002 and the sum shall be forfeited in the event of our withdrawal of Tender before 

expiry of the validity period of offer and / or in the event of our failure to execute the Contract